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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 1 April 2026 2:31:55 pm

Event 266 Women Under 17 Team Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps　 3000 m

South Australia W17
Lucy HARRISON W15
Isabella BLACKWELL W17
Sofia MOFFETT W17
Monika SEIBERT W17

Start: 2026-04-01 2:27 pm AEST
Result: 3:55.39 (2.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 25.01 25.01 (2.)
500 m 18.64 43.65 (2.)
750 m 18.78 1:02.43 (2.)
1000 m 19.31 1:21.74 (2.)
1250 m 19.75 1:41.49 (2.)
1500 m 18.97 2:00.46 (2.)
1750 m 18.91 2:19.37 (2.)
2000 m 19.08 2:38.45 (2.)
2250 m 19.60 2:58.05 (2.)
2500 m 19.28 3:17.33 (2.)
2750 m 19.29 3:36.62 (2.)
3000 m 18.77 3:55.39 (2.)


